showtech.com.au
+61 2 9748 1122
SYDNEY MELBOURNE
+61 3 9681 7511
PERTH
+61 8 9248 8119 +61 7 3267 3177
BRISBANE AUCKLAND
+64 9 869 3293
The Cyber Beam is a compact powerhouse fixture capable of producing razor-sharp
beams that slice through fog, haze and strobe heavy environments. Featuring a large
110mm front lens and an ultra-tight 2.3° beam, it delivers a punchy, solid beam that
outperforms expectations at just 7kg. Equipped with a fast, responsive colour wheel, an
8-facet rotating prism, and infinite pan and tilt capabilities, the Cyber Beam is built to
captivate any crowd.
Cyber Beam
EKLMOV050
1x Omega Bracket
PSHCAB110 - 2m TrueCon Piggy Back
Included Accessories
74
29
336
6
240
264
214
26
1
144
176
Φ
13
80
Φ
11
0
Dimensions
Size (LWH) 264 x 176 x 366mm
Weight 7.16kg
Casing Flame-retardant nylon
Colour Black
Appearance
Dimmer 0 to 100% 16bit
Pan/Tilt Infinite pan & tilt
Cooling Heat sink with low noise fan
Control DMX512
Display On-board Menu
Personality 14ch
Control System
Effects
Prism 8f Circular rotating
Frost Light: 20°
Colours
Beam Angle:  2.3°
5 10 30 50 100
   81920  21000     2333   840     210
Distance (m)
Luminance (lux)
 0.2 0.4  1.2  2  4Diameter(m)
Photometrics
Ambient Temperature 0 to 45°C
IP Rating IP20
Work Environment
Voltage 100 – 240VAC 50/60Hz
Max Power 120W
Power Connection True1 In/Out
Signal Connection 5pin DMX In/Out
Electrical Specifications
1x Colour Wheel (14 filters)
Colour
Lamp Source 50W LED
Beam Angle 2.3°
CCT 7200K
Optical System
showtech.com.au
+61 2 9748 1122
SYDNEY MELBOURNE
+61 3 9681 7511
PERTH
+61 8 9248 8119 +61 7 3267 3177
BRISBANE AUCKLAND
+64 9 869 3293
Cyber Beam Specifications